Instructions for completing sign-in sheet:

1.  Please write legibly.

2.  Do NOT use white-out!  Correct by drawing a single line through the error and initial.

3.  Do not use the terms "hours, hrs, minutes, etc. to record hours worked; use decimal numbers only. (i.e. use 3.5 instead of 3 hrs 30 mins or 3 ½ ).
4.  Transfer only the number of hours worked, not the time worked, to the time card.  Daily, weekly and monthly hours worked on sign-in sheet must correspond with hours on the time card.

5.  Sign-in sheet and time card must be signed by student and supervisor to be processed for payment.

Failure to complete sign-in sheets and time cards correctly and submit them by the scheduled due date could delay and/or prevent the student being paid.
Please use the following conversion table for converting minutes to decimal form:

	Minutes
	Time
	Minutes
	Time
	Minutes
	Time
	Minutes
	Time

	1
	0.02
	16
	0.27
	31
	0.52
	46
	0.77

	2
	0.03
	17
	0.28
	32
	0.53
	47
	0.78

	3
	0.05
	18
	0.30
	33
	0.55
	48
	0.80

	4
	0.07
	19
	0.32
	34
	0.57
	49
	0.82

	5
	0.08
	20
	0.33
	35
	0.58
	50
	0.83

	6
	0.10
	21
	0.35
	36
	0.60
	51
	0.85

	7
	0.12
	22
	0.37
	37
	0.62
	52
	0.87

	8
	0.13
	23
	0.38
	38
	0.63
	53
	0.88

	9
	0.15
	24
	0.40
	39
	0.65
	54
	0.90

	10
	0.17
	25
	0.42
	40
	0.67
	55
	0.92

	11
	0.18
	26
	0.43
	41
	0.68
	56
	0.93

	12
	0.20
	27
	0.45
	42
	0.70
	57
	0.95

	13
	0.22
	28
	0.47
	43
	0.72
	58
	0.97

	14
	0.23
	29
	0.48
	44
	0.73
	59
	0.98

	15
	0.25
	30
	0.50
	45
	0.75
	
	


Example:  A student employee who works 2 hours, 15 minutes would convert to 2.25; or 3 hours, 38 minutes would convert to 4.63
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SAMPLE
STUDENT EMPLOYMENT TIME CARD
Last Name:       Doe


 First Name:         Jane           
 
ID #:       123-456-789 
                   
Department Name:  ____________Financial Aid_______________ Month ____February____ Year ____2009____
	 
	Dates
	Sunday
	 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Total Wkly Hrs

	Week 1
	2/ 1 – 7 / 09
	0
	
	2
	1
	3
	1
	2
	0
	9

	Week 2
	2/ 8– 14 / 09
	0
	
	2
	1
	1.67
	1
	2
	0
	7.67

	Week 3
	2/ 15 – 21/ 09
	0
	
	2.5
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0
	5.50

	Week 4
	2/ 22 – 28/ 09
	0
	
	2.75
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3.75

	Week 5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Total monthly hours:

25.92         

_________________Jane Doe______________________


____________3/2/09_____________

STUDENT’S SIGNATURE






DATE




______________Susie Smith___________________


_____________3/2/09_____________

SUPERVISOR’S SIGNATURE





DATE
Total hours eligible for payment:  ___________


Financial Aid Office Use Only








 Certification: By their signatures, student and supervisor certify that this time card is a true statement of the hours worked by the student and were performed in a satisfactory manner.











